

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 486/2024 in[WP(C) 2431/2023]

ALI MOHAMMAD ZARGAR ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Gulzar Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

Vs

MINGA SHERPA(IAS) D.C BARAMULLA AND ...Respondent(s)
ORS

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.12.2024

Notice to the respondents returnable within a period of four weeks.
Requisite steps for service within one week.
List on 18.02.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.12.2024
Aamir