

Sr. No. 19
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 486/2024 in[WP(C) 2431/2023]

ALI MOHAMMAD ZARGAR

..... Applicant/petitioner(s)

Through: -
None.

V/s.

MINGA SHERPA DC BARAMULLA AND OTHERS

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)
23.04.2025.

None appears on behalf of the parties.
Await appearance of counsel for the parties in the interest of justice.
List on 16.05.2025.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR
23.04.2025
"Abdul Rashid"

